Dormont residential con-
nectors are durable, flexible,
and easy to install. Designed
with built-in safety features,
Supr-Safe connectors help
prevent dangerous gas
leaks and provide for
a long and trouble-
free service life.
Part No. Description Length
 1675NPX24 3/4" I.D. / 1" O.D. 24"
 1675NPX36 3/4" I.D. / 1" O.D. 36"
3/8" ID / 1/2" OD with
1/2" female x 1/2" male
1/2" ID / 7/8" OD with
3/4" female x 3/4" male
Length Part No. Length Part No.
   12" 1637NX12    12" 1650NX12
   18" 1637NX18    18" 1650NX18
   24" 1637NX24    24" 1650NX24
   36" 1637NX36    36" 1650NX36
   48" 1637NX48    48" 1650NX48
   60" 1637NX60    60" 1650NX60
Quick Connect permits instant
disconnection and fast, easy
connection to gas supply line
without using tools. Simply pull